
SL NO. NAME OF DEPOSITOR UDRN Full Address

1 G Geetha 223564140166706 Mahabubnagar
2 E Naveen Kumar 225002140167240 Mahabubnagar
3 J Srinivas Rao 225919140167980 Mahabubnagar
4 Sadekha Begum 226488140168329 Mahabubnagar
5 V Krishnaiah 228024140168628 Mahabubnagar
6 Amjad Khan 231129140169150 Mahabubnagar
7 Abdul Suboor Khan 231346140169217 Mahabubnagar
8 Labour Contract Co-Op 226827140168475 Mahabubnagar
9 P MALLAIAH 43605140207420 Achampet
10 SRIM DHUDDU MANEMMA 43708140207462 Achampet
11 A THIRUPATH REDDY 43886140207563 Achampet
12 K RENAMMA 44061140207672 Achampet

13 SREENIVASULU GUPTA  POLLA 182993140253571 Achampet

14 Venkataiah  Konda 230805140269041 Achampet

15 SRINIVAS GOUD VAGGU, 
UMA VAGGU 230914140269078 Achampet

16 SURESH REDDY  D 231174140269162 Achampet
17 VIJAYA GOUD  N 231213140269175 Achampet

18 MATHSYA PARISRAMIKA 
SAHAKARA  SANGHAM 48089140207780 Achampet

19 H.DEVANNA  . PULLUR
20 VIJAYABHASKAR  . PULLUR
21 P.BEEBEE  / IMAMPURAM
22 swamulu  . ALAMPUR
23 B HYMAVATHI . PEBBAIR
24 khajamiyya  . ALAMPUR
25 KHALIQ PASHA MD 22312140404893 Amangal
26 O LAXMAMMA 26091140404919 Akuthotapally
27 PERUMANDLA PAPAIAH 29697140405098 Madgul
28 V PADMAMMA 29726140405105 Chowdarpally
29 BODDUPALLI YADAIAH 29764140405113 Chowdarpally
30 YERKALI  PARVATHAMMA 230972140469099 Madgul
31 BARDEM  KOUSALYA 231210140469174 Sankatonipally
32 GADDAM  KRISHNAIH 231305140469199 Cherikonda
33 JAJUDDIN 100795140519987 0, ATMAKUR, ATMAKUR,                

34
KURVA SAMBASHIVUDU

107494140524484
1-65, NEAR ANJANEYA 
TEMPLE, MOTLAM PALLY, 
509130         

35 NATTI GOVINDAMMA 108739140525370 NARVA, NAGALKADUMUR,                

36
M.DAMODHAR REDDY

109217140525710
1-3-111/C, RAJENDRA 
NAGAR, MAHABUB NAGR, 
509001         

37 M SANTHANNA 109768140526034 3-67/2, BHARAT NAGAR, 
ATMAKUR, 509131         

38 N HEMALATHA 109920140526110 10-24, MAIN ROAD, 
ATMAKUR, 509131         

39 G  ALIVELA 143812140535817 3-12, DHANDU GADDA, 
KOTHAKOTA, 509381         

40 RAMSHETTY  KESHAVULU 182899140553532 WAP14810190275, 10-81, 
ANUMPALLY, 516003         

41 YERRA  BALAIAH 182902140553535 2-59, S C WADA, 
ATMAKUR, 509131         

42 P  PADMAJA 182907140553539 6-29/B, S C WADA, 
ATMAKUR, 509131         
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43 M SHIREESHA  . 230909140569076 2-35, ERLADINNE, NARWA 
MANDAL, 509130         

44 DASARI THIRUPATHI  . 230910140569077 2-107/1, KALWALA, NARWA 
MANDAL, 509131         

45 B SATYA SEELA REDDY  . 230933140569085 2-41/1, PONNAKALLU, 
PONNAKALLU, 509131         

46 P SURESH BABU  . 230937140569088 1-11, DHARMAVARAM, 
ITIKYALA, 509131         

47 KADUNOLLA SUDHAKAR  . 231075140569135 1-63, KODANDAPURAM, 
VEMULA, 509000         

48 RAMULU  CHINTAKUNTA 231098140569143 1-308/1, CHANDAPUR, 
WANAPARTHY, 509103         

49 ASHWINI  . 231487140569269 00, CHINTHAREDDYPALLE, 
NARWA, 509131         

50 P.DAKYA  NAIK 231516140569279 3-1, VAMPU THANDA, 
GOPAN PETA, 509131         

51 YADAMMA CHINNA ADIRALA
52 BORAVELLY PRASHANTHI BADEPALLY
53 RAGHAVENDER JADCHERLA
54 SHAIK. MAHABOOB ALI . MAHABUBNAGAR
55 P. ANJANEYULU . MUDIREDDY PALLY
56 R BUDAIAH MANGANOOR
57 CHILKA YELLAREDDY APPAJIPALLY
58 M LAXMAMMA VELGONDA
59 D RAGHAVULU BOYAPOOR
60 SRISAILAM LINGASAINPALLY
61 K PARVATHALU YEDULA
62 S SANTHAIAH VADDEMAN
63 JENIGE KURMAMMA VADDEMAN

64 RAVINDRANATH REDDY  TUDI GUMMAKONDA

65 CHINNA BUCHAIAH  MAVILLA MANGANOOR

66 MANEMONI  GOVIND THIMMAJIPET
67 RAMCHANDAR  MUDAVATH LATTUPALLY
68 K G ANJANEYUU 1464140800121 DEVARKADRA
69 S RAMANJANEYULU 3504140800591 DEVARKADRA
70 SANKKATI MALLAMMA 4061140800896 DEVARKADRA
71 GOLLA MALLAIAH 4788140801050 GADDEGUDEM
72 M ANANTHAIAH 4899140801084 PEDDARAJMOOR
73 NARAYANAMMA 5951140801372 DEVARKADRA
74 T SRINIVASULU 6092140801400 LALKOTA
75 CHAKALI YADAMMA 6509140801526 GOTUR

76 KUMMARI SANKARAIAH 6648140801546 PEDDARAJMOOR

77 BUDIGAM JENGAM 
VENKATAMMA

6730140801559 JEENUGURALA

78 SHANKARAMMA 7917140802156 JEENUGURALA

79 RUKHAMINI 7966140802184 REKULAMPALLE

80 KONDANNA  JOGI 78084140816564 DEVARKADRA

81 VENKATAIAH  P 182923140853546 GOTUR

82 KRISHNAREDDY  C 183068140853595 MUTYALAMPALLY

83 SAROJA  M 229926140868771 SHAKTINAGAR

84 MUNEPPA  PUJARI 230419140868915 FEREEDPUR

85 WUA (P) KOTHA CHERUVU 230792140869035 PALLAMARRY

86 NARSIMULU  KURVA 231007140869113 FAREEDPUR

87 PURENDAR  KAVALI 231138140869154 DEVARKADRA

88 PURENDERREDDY  VADYALA 231175140869163 NADHI HILLS

89 CHINNA SAVARAPPA Gadwal

90 THIMMA REDDY Gadwal

91 T. ASHOAK REDDY Gadwal



92 KUM. BUCHAMMA Gadwal

93 KURVA CHINNA VEERANNA Gadwal

94 SHASHIKALA Gadwal

95 POOLKANDA POGULANNA Gadwal

96 G. GANGANNA Gadwal

97 VENKATESWAR REDDY Gadwal

98 K. SHASHIKALA Gadwal

99 CHINTHAPULA BAJARI Gadwal

100 MALDAKAL Gadwal

101 KURVA GOVINDU Gadwal

102 MANGALI THIMAPPA Gadwal

103 KURVA LAXMI Gadwal

104 P. NAGAMMA Gadwal

105 JAYAMMA Gadwal

106 NAGARDODDI GOVINDAMMA Gadwal

107 K. JAYARAMULU Gadwal

108 RASHEED Gadwal

109 BOYA BICHANNA Gadwal

110 SRIDHAR REDDY Gadwal

111 B. THIMAPPA Gadwal

112 K SUJATHA Gadwal

113 DUBBANNA Gadwal

114 S SAROJA Gadwal

115 ASHIRVADAMMA Gadwal

116 N VEERESH Gadwal

117 BOYA ESWARAMMA Gadwal

118 Savaranna  . Gadwal

119 P.BALA PEERU  . Gadwal

120 SYAMALAMMA Gadwal

121 NARSAMBAVI THIMMAKKA Gadwal

122 B SAVARAMMA Gadwal

123 M  Sudarshanreddy Gadwal

124 Idgi Narsimhulu Goud  . Gadwal

125 H.SUDHAKAR  . Gadwal

126 BOYA HANUMANTHU Gadwal

127 DEVARAJU Gadwal

128 NEELAMMA Gadwal

129 Bhashir  Beg Gadwal

130 N.Linga reddy  . Gadwal

131 K.NAVEED AHMAD  . Gadwal

132 KURVA GOKARANNA Gadwal

133 M. RAJASHEKAR Gadwal

134 SRINIVASA REDDY Gadwal

135 PARVATHAMMA Gadwal

136 K KAVITHA Gadwal

137 E  Madhu Gadwal

138 Akbar pasha  . Gadwal

139 KURVA JAMMANNA Gadwal

140 CHANDYA NAYAK Gadwal

141 VENKATRAMULU Gadwal

142 LAXMI DEVI Gadwal

143 NALLANNA Gadwal

144 K.SHANKAR  . Gadwal

145 Thodela Shekar . Gadwal



146 KURVA GOVINDAMMA Gadwal

147 KURVA RAMULU Gadwal

148 K MALLAPPA Gadwal

149 KARRENNA Gadwal

150 Kyasanollu Raju . Gadwal

151 Basha  . Gadwal

152 PB RAGA MANJULAMMA Gadwal

153 BASUBEE Gadwal

154 M.LALITHA  . Gadwal

155 Mahabub basha  . Gadwal

156 M. GOPAL Gadwal

157 KISTAMMA Gadwal

158 su ranna  . Gadwal

159 Saibamma  . Gadwal

160 SAI SHANKAR  . Gadwal

161 ANJANAYALU Gadwal

162 NARSINGAMMA Gadwal

163 Narahari  . Gadwal

164 Vadde  Venkatramulu Gadwal

165 K. PARSHAMMUDU Gadwal

166 RAMESWARAMMA Gadwal

167 T. MADHAVI Gadwal

168 K DANAPPA Gadwal

169 Ananthamma  . Gadwal

170 K BHEMESHWAR REDDY Gadwal

171 Kothathikka Bandalaiah . Gadwal

172 Dasari Venkateswarlu . Gadwal

173 K. SRINIVASA  CHARY Gadwal

174 G. VIJAY Gadwal

175 A PRASANNA RANI Gadwal

176 T.RAMUDU  . Gadwal

177 Aleti venkatesh . Gadwal

178 MD AKBAR PASHA Gadwal

179 Ranga  reddy Gadwal

180 Boya Eseph, Boya Jayanna Gadwal

181 KURVA MANIKYAMMA Gadwal

182 KURVA RAMMAKRISHNAMMA Gadwal

183 MHOD SHOHIOB Gadwal

184 RAMESH Gadwal

185 JANGILANNA Gadwal

186 JAETHUNBI Gadwal

187 RATNAMAIAH Gadwal

188 M  Hanmantureddy Gadwal

189 Govindamma  . Gadwal

190 K. NAGENDRA Gadwal

191 ALEAJAR Gadwal

192 SUNKANNA Gadwal

193 MADHAVA KUMAR Gadwal

194 v  Nagender Gadwal

195 MD.Dowlath Beg  . Gadwal

196 J NARSAIAH Kalwakurthy

197 CHIMMULA VENKAT REDDY Kalwakurthy

198 C RAMACHANDRA REDDY Kalwakurthy

199 GUNDE NIRANJAN GOUD Kalwakurthy



200 VENKATAIAH Kalwakurthy

201 P NIRANJAN GOUD Kalwakurthy

202 D RAMULU Kalwakurthy

203 M LAXMI Kalwakurthy

204 MUCHARLA LAXMA REDDY Kalwakurthy

205 SHEKHAR REDDY Kalwakurthy

206 ISLAVATH LAXMAN Kalwakurthy

207 M SUKANYA Kalwakurthy

208 B JAGDESHWAR REDDY Kalwakurthy

209 J SAIDAMMA Kalwakurthy

210 JALLELLA RADHAMMA Kalwakurthy
211 RAGI ANJAN REDDY Kalwakurthy
212 ERAGALLA PARWATHALU Kalwakurthy
213 N YADAIAH Kalwakurthy
214 K SUMALYA Kalwakurthy
215 G NIRANJAN Kalwakurthy
216 U VENKATAMMA Kalwakurthy
217 KOTRA JAYAMMA Kalwakurthy
218 EDULAPALLY KISTAIAH Kalwakurthy
219 MUDARAKOLA  JANGAMMA Kalwakurthy
220 PATHLAVATH  NANDYA Kalwakurthy
221 GUDDATI  BALRAJ Kalwakurthy
222 RATHLAVATH  LAXMAN Kalwakurthy

223 THODETHI  THIRUPATH 
REDDY

Kalwakurthy

224 PATHLAVATH  SOMLA Kalwakurthy
225 PATHLAVATH  CHANDYA Kalwakurthy
226 VADTHYAVATH  LALSINGH Kalwakurthy
227 VADTHYAVATH  MATHRU Kalwakurthy
228 YETTI  LAXMMAMMA Kalwakurthy
229 GORIGE  ANJANEYULU Kalwakurthy
230 GANGAPURAM  VENKATAIAH Kalwakurthy
231 KUDUMULA  VAKULAMMA Kalwakurthy
232 KOMMAGONI  RAMULAMMA Kalwakurthy
233 KANUGULA  BALRAJ Kalwakurthy
234 JANIGALA  LAKSHMI Kalwakurthy

235 KANUGULA  ANJANEYULU Kalwakurthy

236 ANNAM  BHARATH REDDY Kalwakurthy

237 MOKTHALA  SRINIVAS Kalwakurthy

238 GUTHI  CHANDRAMOULI Kalwakurthy

239 YENNAM  KISHORE REDDY Kalwakurthy

240 EDMA  BHEEM REDDY Kalwakurthy

241 THODETI  SRINIVAS REDDY Kalwakurthy

242 KARNATI  PADMAMMA Kalwakurthy

243 JOGI REDDY  GOLI Kalwakurthy

244 SRINIVAS REDDY  GOLI Kalwakurthy

245 LAXMIKANTH REDDY  
DESHAM

Kalwakurthy

246 KRISHNAIAH  MATTA Kalwakurthy

247 KISTAMMA  RANGARATI Kalwakurthy

248 BALAIAH  VURRA Kalwakurthy

249 LILAVATHI  KOMMAGONI Kalwakurthy

250 SALAIAH  OORA Kalwakurthy

251 ANJAIAH  MANDALI Kalwakurthy

252 KRISHNAIAH  MUNTHA Kalwakurthy

253 BEERAIAH  BODKE Kalwakurthy



254 SHANTAMMA  BOINPALLY Kalwakurthy

255 PADMA  BANDARI Kalwakurthy

256 GOPYA  VISLAVATH Kalwakurthy


